
Replacement Parts List

Lyndhurst Series 8 in. Widespread 2-Handle High-Arc Bathroom 
                        Faucet in Brushed Nickel

SKU #

304367656 Brushed NickelHD67277W-8004

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Bonnet nut

Handle

Screw

Index C

Washer

Index H

RP70435

RP1322904

RP50001

RP1000204

RP1000104

RP64147

RP64046Metal washer

RP4022804
ClickInstall™ 
drain assembly

RP60008O-ring

RP20088Cartridge C

Rev. A03/20/2018

8

Cartridge H RP20087

RP64045Rubber washer

21

RP4028404Lift rod22

RP56026Lock nut

18 RP70421Block

206864739

Nut RP560599

Screw RP5000410

Aerator RP301970411

Cap RP800010412

19 RP60002O-ring

20 RP70430Quick connecting hose

RP64002Wearable ring

Faucet ID tags can 
be found on the 
hot water inlet
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202666333 271685

http://www.homedepot.com/p/Glacier-Bay-Pair-of-Bonnet-Nuts-in-Chrome-RP90067/206864739?keyword=206864739
https://www.homedepot.com/p/DANCO-Faucet-Handle-Index-Button-Kit-for-Glacier-Bay-in-Chrome-Brushed-Nickel-4-Pack-13025/202666333?keyword=202666333

